

1049 Jamapur Bikaar Path to Bhargava

New Mand Policy 2018

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

RURAL WORKS DEPARTMENT

WORKS DIVISION SIWAN-2

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

0 0 216421 52, 270570

Measurement Book

226

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

6

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(41) cleaning and grading Road land - do -					
Qty. V.T.M.S P No (01)					
0.3 ha @ 76928.08/m ²					23078 m ²
(212) Compn of subgrade/ shoulder - do -					
Qty V.T.M.S P No (01)					
675 m ³ @ 263.29/m ³					177687 m ²
(312) Compn of granular Sub-base - do -					
Qty. V.T.M.S P No (02)					
34.219 m ³ @ 262.23/m ³					89470 m ²
(414) P/V and laying work - grade - 2					
Qty. V.T.M.S P No (02)					
25.558 m ³ @ 5532.94/m ³					141538 m ²
(515) P/V and laying work - 3					
Qty. V.T.M.S P No (03)					
42.915 m ³ @ 5208.76/m ³					228751 m ²
(616) P/V and applying prime Coat -					
Qty. V.T.M.S P No (03)					
585.533 m ² @ 57.41/m ²					33615 m ²
(716) P/V and applying tar seal					
Qty. V.T.M.S P No (03)					
4875 m ² @ 16.48/m ²					80340 m ²

Total 774479 m²

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/8) Plv and fixing work					
SDHC - 1					
Qty. V.T. WP No. (84)					
121.870 m ³ @ 147.50/m ³					1795910
(7/9) Concn of Panel					
Concrete - do					
Qty. V.T. WP No. (84)					
7.5 m ³ @ 9623.35/m ³					721751
(10/10) Plv and fixing					
12m Stone Post -					
Qty. V.T. WP No. (86)					
2 nos @ 3215.70/each					643120
(11/11) Plv and fixing					
200m Post -					
7 nos @ 876.28/each					613320
(12/12) Plv and fixing and Place Board					
Qty. V.T. WP No. (84)					
1.92 m ² @ 15238.32/each					2925720
(13/13) Plv and fixing					
Ground level					
Triangle -					
Qty. V.T. WP No. (84)					
6 nos @ 4618.88/each					2771220
(14/14) Plv and fixing					
600					
Circular Board -					
Qty. V.T. WP No. (88)					
4 nos @ 4461.20/each					1784420

C. 33795172

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/15) Plv and fixing 600 x 450mm Rectangular Qty. V.T.M.B.P. No (05)					
4 nos @ 4216.67/each					17296.2
(16/16) Plv and fixing boundary 17267.2					
Pillar - 10 -					
Qty. V.T.M.B.P. No (05)					
79 nos @ 824.57/each					65141.2
(17/18) Planting of trees and their maintenance Qty. V.T.M.B.P. No (05)					
130 nos @ 1305.10/each					169663.2

(18/19) Road Marking - 10 -					
Qty. V.T.M.B.P. No (05)					
300m ² @ 886.50/m ²					265950.2
(19/20) Plv and fixing logo of maintenance Road Qty. V.T.M.B.P. No (05)					
4 nos @ 11829.25/each					47317.2
3944 855 Total Rs					3944884.2
Add @ 18% Cont Rs					710079.2
Add @ 1% L.C.B.					39449.2
Add. SF					38230.2
47326 0851 Total Rs					4732642.2
less @ 0.16% Rebate					-7572.2
net Total Rs					4725070.2
					4725936.2

Awadhes
14/10/24
JS

Continuation

16/10/24

14/10/24
AB